

2019 CCLF ANNUAL SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION FORM

Becoming a Cape Canaveral Lighthouse Foundation Sponsor is an excellent way to increase your company's visibility within Florida's Space Coast community! The following sponsorship packages are currently available:

NEW Sailor's Beacon: \$7,500*

*Only TWO sponsorships available!.

- ∞ Private tour of Cape Canaveral Lighthouse with picnic lunch for up to 20 guests
- ∞ Four tickets to all lighthouse events in 2019
- ∞ Engraved paver stone along lighthouse walkway
- ∞ One-year Head Lighthouse Keeper Membership

Fresnel Lens Crystal: \$5,000

- ∞ Four tickets to all lighthouse events in 2019
- ∞ Engraved paver stone along lighthouse walkway
- ∞ One-year Head Lighthouse Keeper Membership

Brass: \$2,500

- ∞ Two tickets to all lighthouse events in 2019
- ∞ Engraved paver stone along lighthouse walkway
- ∞ One-year Lighthouse Keeper Membership (family)

Wick: \$1,500

- ∞ Two tickets to all lighthouse events in 2019
- ∞ One-year Lighthouse Keeper Membership (family)

Additionally, all sponsors will receive recognition on CCLF's website and social media sites, as well as in our newsletter and on our sponsor board which is displayed at all community events in which CCLF participates.

To become a CCLF Sponsor, please complete the form below and submit it along with payment to: Cape Canaveral Lighthouse Foundation | PO Box 1978 | Cape Canaveral, FL 32920

Name/Company:	
Company:	
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Phone: Email:	
Sponsorship Level (check one):	
	·
Payment Method (check one):	
Check # Please make check payable	to: Cape Canaveral Lighthouse Foundation
Credit Card: American Express Disco	verMasterCardVisa
Name on Card:	Exp. Date:
Card Number:	CCS:
Signature:	Date:

PLEASE NOTE: Sponsors will receive a confirmation receipt once payment is processed and will be asked to email a high-resolution (300dpi or higher) JPEG copy of their company's logo for use in CCLF publications (website, social media,

newsletter) and sponsor board. For questions regarding payment, please contact Nancy Garwood at narrowarwood@gmail.com. For additional information about CCLF, please visit our website at <u>www.canaverallight.org</u>.